
                                Badger South Championship Meet
                             Hosted by Oregon HS - Lake Farm Park
                                          Madison, WI
                                       October 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1435 Nathaniel Langlie        12 Edgewood                     16:25.5  5:18 
      2    2 1617 Nick Baumann             11 Monroe                       16:34.1  5:20 
      3    3 1635 Dylan Scace              10 Monroe                       16:38.3  5:22 
      4    4 1750 Garrett Model            11 Stoughton                    16:48.0  5:25 
      5    5 1443 Jaxon Todd               12 Edgewood                     16:53.9  5:27 
      6    6 1575 Reed Anderson            09 Monona Grove                 16:55.0  5:27 
      7    7 1742 Tristan Jenny            11 Stoughton                    16:57.9  5:28 
      8    8 1585 James Giftos             09 Monona Grove                 17:01.0  5:29 
      9    9 1583 Charlie Ellenbecker      10 Monona Grove                 17:03.0  5:30 
     10   10 1481 Jarek Kish               12 Fort Atkinson                17:08.6  5:32 
     11   11 1676 Chris Cutter             12 Oregon                       17:12.8  5:33 
     12   12 1624 Drake Ingold             10 Monroe                       17:26.0  5:37 
     13   13 1630 Thang Lu                 12 Monroe                       17:26.8  5:37 
     14   14 1526 Noah Krueger             11 Milton                       17:27.8  5:38 
     15   15 1756 Owen Roe                 11 Stoughton                    17:28.6  5:38 
     16   16 1438 Matthew Schmitt          11 Edgewood                     17:29.7  5:38 
     17   17 1639 Jonah Tostrud            10 Monroe                       17:31.5  5:39 
     18   18 1441 Ned Stanley              11 Edgewood                     17:35.9  5:40 
     19   19 1746 Collin Maloney           10 Stoughton                    17:39.9  5:42 
     20   20 1595 Caden Nelson             09 Monona Grove                 17:44.4  5:43 
     21   21 1431 Matt Gilles              09 Edgewood                     17:48.3  5:44 
     22   22 1619 Derek Christiansen       12 Monroe                       17:52.4  5:46 
     23   23 1625 Parker Ingold            11 Monroe                       17:53.4  5:46 
     24   24 1684 Joshua Klahn             11 Oregon                       17:54.2  5:46 
     25      1634 Ryan Peterson            11 Monroe                       17:55.8  5:47 
     26   25 1494 Patrick Stiles           11 Fort Atkinson                17:56.6  5:47 
     27   26 1685 Benjamin Lokuta          11 Oregon                       17:59.8  5:48 
     28   27 1682 Ben Janes                12 Oregon                       18:01.2  5:48 
     29   28 1586 Eddie Gnewuch            09 Monona Grove                 18:03.4  5:49 
     30   29 1757 Gabe Ross                12 Stoughton                    18:11.7  5:52 
     31   30 1495 Derek Vaillancourt       10 Fort Atkinson                18:17.9  5:54 
     32   31 1483 Michael Leary            10 Fort Atkinson                18:20.1  5:55 
     33   32 1739 Tanner Hanson            10 Stoughton                    18:21.3  5:55 
     34   33 1765 Ed Zeichert              12 Stoughton                    18:22.6  5:55 
     35   34 1525 Andrew Jordahl           10 Milton                       18:23.9  5:56 
     36   35 1427 Henry Demarco            11 Edgewood                     18:24.6  5:56 
     37   36 1584 Carlos Gatica            09 Monona Grove                 18:25.1  5:56 
     38   37 1423 Tommy Beyer              09 Edgewood                     18:25.2  5:56 
     39      1748 Sean McLaury             10 Stoughton                    18:27.7  5:57 
     40   38 1589 Gage Hunter              10 Monona Grove                 18:28.8  5:57 
     41   39 1694 Jonas Temte              12 Oregon                       18:29.8  5:58 
     42   40 1486 Kamden Midtlien          09 Fort Atkinson                18:33.3  5:59 
     43   41 1532 Cameron Pumilia          11 Milton                       18:34.0  5:59 
     44   42 1482 Nolan Kraus              10 Fort Atkinson                18:34.8  5:59 
     45   43 1493 Dylan Sobolewski         12 Fort Atkinson                18:40.4  6:01 
     46   44 1536 Connor Shannon           11 Milton                       18:53.6  6:05 
     47   45 1692 Hogan Schulz             09 Oregon                       19:03.8  6:09 
     48   46 1688 Justin Owen              12 Oregon                       19:03.9  6:09 
     49      1671 Connor Brickley          10 Oregon                       19:08.4  6:10 
     50      1496 Tyler Vaillancourt       10 Fort Atkinson                19:18.1  6:13 
     51   47 1519 Josh Cash                09 Milton                       19:18.9  6:14 
     52      1599 Graham Wagner            11 Monona Grove                 19:21.2  6:14 
     53   48 1540 Jackson Vandenheuvel     12 Milton                       19:24.9  6:15 
     54   49 1539 Davis Turk               09 Milton                       19:57.8  6:26 
     55      1535 Ethan Schabacker         11 Milton                       20:04.8  6:28 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    47  Monroe                                (17:07.4  85:36.7 0:57.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Nick Baumann              11 16:34.1
  2      3  Dylan Scace               10 16:38.3
  3     12  Drake Ingold              10 17:26.0
  4     13  Thang Lu                  12 17:26.8
  5     17  Jonah Tostrud             10 17:31.5
  6   ( 22) Derek Christiansen        12 17:52.4
  7   ( 23) Parker Ingold             11 17:53.4
  
  2.    61  Edgewood                              (17:14.7  86:13.3 1:22.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Nathaniel Langlie         12 16:25.5
  2      5  Jaxon Todd                12 16:53.9
  3     16  Matthew Schmitt           11 17:29.7
  4     18  Ned Stanley               11 17:35.9
  5     21  Matt Gilles               09 17:48.3
  6   ( 35) Henry Demarco             11 18:24.6
  7   ( 37) Tommy Beyer               09 18:25.2
  
  3.    71  Monona Grove                          (17:21.4  86:46.8 1:08.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Reed Anderson             09 16:55.0
  2      8  James Giftos              09 17:01.0
  3      9  Charlie Ellenbecker       10 17:03.0
  4     20  Caden Nelson              09 17:44.4
  5     28  Eddie Gnewuch             09 18:03.4
  6   ( 36) Carlos Gatica             09 18:25.1
  7   ( 38) Gage Hunter               10 18:28.8
  
  4.    74  Stoughton                             (17:25.3  87:06.1 1:23.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Garrett Model             11 16:48.0
  2      7  Tristan Jenny             11 16:57.9
  3     15  Owen Roe                  11 17:28.6
  4     19  Collin Maloney            10 17:39.9
  5     29  Gabe Ross                 12 18:11.7
  6   ( 32) Tanner Hanson             10 18:21.3
  7   ( 33) Ed Zeichert               12 18:22.6
  
  5.   127  Oregon                                (17:55.6  89:37.8 1:17.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Chris Cutter              12 17:12.8
  2     24  Joshua Klahn              11 17:54.2
  3     26  Benjamin Lokuta           11 17:59.8
  4     27  Ben Janes                 12 18:01.2
  5     39  Jonas Temte               12 18:29.8
  6   ( 45) Hogan Schulz              09 19:03.8
  7   ( 46) Justin Owen               12 19:03.9
  
  6.   136  Fort Atkinson                         (18:03.3  90:16.5 1:24.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Jarek Kish                12 17:08.6
  2     25  Patrick Stiles            11 17:56.6
  3     30  Derek Vaillancourt        10 18:17.9
  4     31  Michael Leary             10 18:20.1
  5     40  Kamden Midtlien           09 18:33.3
  6   ( 42) Nolan Kraus               10 18:34.8
  7   ( 43) Dylan Sobolewski          12 18:40.4
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   180  Milton                                (18:31.7  92:38.2 1:51.1)
====================================================
  1     14  Noah Krueger              11 17:27.8
  2     34  Andrew Jordahl            10 18:23.9
  3     41  Cameron Pumilia           11 18:34.0
  4     44  Connor Shannon            11 18:53.6
  5     47  Josh Cash                 09 19:18.9
  6   ( 48) Jackson Vandenheuvel      12 19:24.9
  7   ( 49) Davis Turk                09 19:57.8



                                Badger South Championship Meet
                             Hosted by Oregon HS - Lake Farm Park
                                          Madison, WI
                                       October 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1620 Dominick Curtiss         12 Monroe                       18:14.1  5:53 
      2    2 1737 Carson Fleres            10 Stoughton                    18:15.9  5:53 
      3    3 1638 Josh Smith               11 Monroe                       18:30.5  5:58 
      4    4 1738 Parker Flint             09 Stoughton                    18:33.0  5:59 
      5    5 1741 Garrett Herbst           09 Stoughton                    18:39.5  6:01 
      6    6 1669 Nate Beauchaine          12 Oregon                       18:42.2  6:02 
      7    7 1672 Sean Bychowski           09 Oregon                       18:47.8  6:03 
      8    8 1591 Alex Krause              10 Monona Grove                 18:48.4  6:04 
      9    9 1436 Menatu Maaneb De Macedo  11 Edgewood                     18:48.7  6:04 
     10   10 1425 Tommy Crooks             10 Edgewood                     18:52.7  6:05 
     11   11 1628 Jason Koller             10 Monroe                       18:55.3  6:06 
     12   12 1735 Josh Burmeister          12 Stoughton                    18:57.0  6:06 
     13   13 1754 Emmett Post              10 Stoughton                    18:58.4  6:07 
     14   14 1764 Hunter Zaemisch          10 Stoughton                    19:06.3  6:09 
     15   15 1629 Kyle Legler              09 Monroe                       19:10.0  6:11 
     16   16 1618 Brok Bertalot            10 Monroe                       19:12.2  6:11 
     17   17 1576 Charlie Binzley          09 Monona Grove                 19:16.8  6:13 
     18   18 1434 David Kimbel             09 Edgewood                     19:18.9  6:14 
     19   19 1428 Hunter Dunn              10 Edgewood                     19:21.6  6:14 
     20   20 1514 Jack Barrette            10 Milton                       19:22.7  6:15 
     21   21 1430 Kevin Fitzpatrick        12 Edgewood                     19:23.1  6:15 
     22   22 1744 Traeton Kooima           11 Stoughton                    19:23.2  6:15 
     23      1736 Sam Dirks                12 Stoughton                    19:23.3  6:15 
     24   23 1626 Andy Johnson             11 Monroe                       19:24.0  6:15 
     25      1762 Matthew Vankeley         09 Stoughton                    19:25.6  6:16 
     26   24 1689 Jackson Pfeffer          11 Oregon                       19:30.7  6:17 
     27   25 1474 Braeden Calvillo         09 Fort Atkinson                19:31.9  6:18 
     28   26 1594 River Liston             11 Monona Grove                 19:32.6  6:18 
     29      1734 Nic Brown                09 Stoughton                    19:36.6  6:19 
     30   27 1587 Riley Hoey               11 Monona Grove                 19:36.6  6:19 
     31   28 1437 Cole Macauley            11 Edgewood                     19:37.0  6:19 
     32   29 1632 Alex O'Brien             12 Monroe                       19:37.1  6:19 
     33   30 1487 Sebastian Mitchell       10 Fort Atkinson                19:38.6  6:20 
     34   31 1687 Will Oelke               09 Oregon                       19:40.5  6:20 
     35      1636 Jack Schluesche          12 Monroe                       19:41.9  6:21 
     36      1747 Jet Matteson             09 Stoughton                    19:42.4  6:21 
     37   32 1497 Owen Yin                 09 Fort Atkinson                20:01.3  6:27 
     38   33 1533 Nico Pusateri            11 Milton                       20:03.0  6:28 
     39   34 1523 Brendon Harbrecht        09 Milton                       20:07.4  6:29 
     40      1763 Brandon Wheeler          10 Stoughton                    20:09.6  6:30 
     41   35 1429 Paul Fitchen             09 Edgewood                     20:10.2  6:30 
     42   36 1478 Cole Hebbe               12 Fort Atkinson                20:10.8  6:30 
     43   37 1588 Garret Huibregtse        12 Monona Grove                 20:16.9  6:32 
     44   38 1541 Kyle Wecker              09 Milton                       20:17.7  6:32 
     45   39 1473 Eduardo Antunez          12 Fort Atkinson                20:19.5  6:33 
     46      1433 Anthony Hying            11 Edgewood                     20:20.3  6:33 
     47   40 1677 Charles Donovan          11 Oregon                       20:20.7  6:33 
     48   41 1529 Jack Nathan              10 Milton                       20:21.5  6:34 
     49   42 1522 Andrew Davis             11 Milton                       20:21.7  6:34 
     50   43 1577 Bryce Brennan            11 Monona Grove                 20:21.9  6:34 
     51   44 1582 Soren Davick             10 Monona Grove                 20:22.1  6:34 
     52   45 1679 Dalton Foor              12 Oregon                       20:24.7  6:35 
     53   46 1667 Tait Baldus              10 Oregon                       20:25.1  6:35 
     54      1422 Philip Anderson          11 Edgewood                     20:25.2  6:35 
     55      1622 Dj Gersbach              10 Monroe                       20:26.3  6:35 
     56      1670 Ben Boerigter            10 Oregon                       20:26.7  6:35 
     57      1627 Alex Koller              12 Monroe                       20:31.2  6:37 
     58      1597 Thomas Rathert           11 Monona Grove                 20:35.3  6:38 
     59   47 1527 Mason Lebakken           09 Milton                       20:35.3  6:38 
     60      1581 Leo Curatola             09 Monona Grove                 20:36.4  6:38 
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      1578 Antonio Cabello          10 Monona Grove                 20:37.1  6:39 
     62   48 1488 Walter Moran             11 Fort Atkinson                20:38.2  6:39 
     63      1440 Marc Shean               11 Edgewood                     20:40.2  6:40 
     64      1518 Noah Brown               10 Milton                       20:41.2  6:40 
     65   49 1475 Ben Dresdow              10 Fort Atkinson                20:41.8  6:40 
     66      1490 Tadyn Punzel             11 Fort Atkinson                20:49.3  6:43 
     67      1680 Benjamin Hessler         09 Oregon                       20:50.4  6:43 
     68      1537 Gabe Sizemore            11 Milton                       20:51.4  6:43 
     69      1579 Raven Coil Otto          09 Monona Grove                 20:53.9  6:44 
     70      1675 Ross Corell              09 Oregon                       20:54.4  6:44 
     71      1631 Mitch Millner            11 Monroe                       20:54.8  6:44 
     72      1476 Hunter Furley            11 Fort Atkinson                20:56.3  6:45 
     73      1674 Sam Collins              10 Oregon                       21:00.4  6:46 
     74      1520 Jon Connor               12 Milton                       21:01.2  6:46 
     75      1758 Sawyer Smith             10 Stoughton                    21:01.9  6:47 
     76      1693 Hayden Storms            11 Oregon                       21:03.0  6:47 
     77      1673 Will Cihla               10 Oregon                       21:05.0  6:48 
     78      1732 Malachi Alvarez          11 Stoughton                    21:05.1  6:48 
     79      1491 Devin Riggs              11 Fort Atkinson                21:10.5  6:49 
     80      1531 Dominic Pickart          11 Milton                       21:11.4  6:50 
     81      1683 Gabriel Karr             09 Oregon                       21:16.6  6:51 
     82      1592 Braedon Krause           10 Monona Grove                 21:16.7  6:51 
     83      1484 Tony Maffiola            10 Fort Atkinson                21:22.9  6:53 
     84      1580 Kevin Cortes             10 Monona Grove                 21:23.0  6:53 
     85      1598 Regan Trinastic          10 Monona Grove                 21:26.5  6:55 
     86      1623 Galen Giese              12 Monroe                       21:34.7  6:57 
     87      1621 Zeke Frankford           11 Monroe                       21:35.8  6:58 
     88      1637 Brennan Shelton          09 Monroe                       21:36.2  6:58 
     89      1432 Joeseph Hellenbrand      10 Edgewood                     21:49.8  7:02 
     90      1681 Sawyer Hughes            10 Oregon                       21:51.1  7:02 
     91      1678 Ben Eiser                11 Oregon                       21:52.9  7:03 
     92      1593 Matthew Le               10 Monona Grove                 21:57.9  7:05 
     93      1686 Colin Meidl              10 Oregon                       22:05.2  7:07 
     94      1761 Quinn Trautman           10 Stoughton                    22:07.8  7:08 
     95      1690 Jared Powers             12 Oregon                       22:09.1  7:08 
     96      1691 Garrett Schmidt          09 Oregon                       22:15.3  7:10 
     97      1480 Austin Humes             12 Fort Atkinson                22:20.7  7:12 
     98      1479 Ben Hess                 09 Fort Atkinson                22:21.2  7:12 
     99      1485 Jeremiah Mansavage       09 Fort Atkinson                22:21.6  7:12 
    100      1530 Owen Peroutka-Kress      12 Milton                       22:29.8  7:15 
    101      1538 Brendan Sukus            11 Milton                       22:32.2  7:16 
    102      1515 Will Baumann             11 Milton                       22:38.2  7:18 
    103      1528 Memphis Moore            09 Milton                       22:38.6  7:18 
    104      1489 Nemo Nadory              09 Fort Atkinson                22:43.0  7:19 
    105      1543 Jack Wilkinson           11 Milton                       22:49.3  7:21 
    106      1442 Noah Stockwell           11 Edgewood                     22:52.4  7:22 
    107      1668 Ethan Bauer              09 Oregon                       22:57.0  7:24 
    108      1759 Austin Sobojinski        12 Stoughton                    23:11.5  7:28 
    109      1516 Casey Brandt             11 Milton                       23:24.6  7:33 
    110      1524 Lucas Jessie             10 Milton                       23:25.0  7:33 
    111      1590 Jacob Hutchinson         10 Monona Grove                 23:37.9  7:37 
    112      1424 Ben Brown                11 Edgewood                     23:59.2  7:44 
    113      1477 Dalton Goldsmith         10 Fort Atkinson                24:08.7  7:47 
    114      1517 Jobey Brown              09 Milton                       24:27.0  7:53 
    115      1745 Noah Krumenauer          12 Stoughton                    24:29.2  7:53 
    116      1740 Alan Harnack             12 Stoughton                    25:25.3  8:11 
    117      1439 Spencer Sheahan          09 Edgewood                     25:44.7  8:18 
    118      1513 Jarrett Abbott           11 Milton                       26:15.5  8:28 
    119      1596 Rheinard Ortiz           09 Monona Grove                 26:22.3  8:30 
    120      1733 Steven Balthazor         11 Stoughton                    26:31.5  8:33 
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
    121      1521 Mark Daane               11 Milton                       31:25.6 10:07 
    10/20/2015  8:19AM
                                                                        Page 3



        
                                Badger South Championship Meet
                             Hosted by Oregon HS - Lake Farm Park
                                          Madison, WI
                                       October 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    36  Stoughton                             (18:40.8  93:23.8 0:42.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Carson Fleres             10 18:15.9
  2      4  Parker Flint              09 18:33.0
  3      5  Garrett Herbst            09 18:39.5
  4     12  Josh Burmeister           12 18:57.0
  5     13  Emmett Post               10 18:58.4
  6   ( 14) Hunter Zaemisch           10 19:06.3
  7   ( 22) Traeton Kooima            11 19:23.2
  
  2.    46  Monroe                                (18:48.5  94:02.1 0:58.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Dominick Curtiss          12 18:14.1
  2      3  Josh Smith                11 18:30.5
  3     11  Jason Koller              10 18:55.3
  4     15  Kyle Legler               09 19:10.0
  5     16  Brok Bertalot             10 19:12.2
  6   ( 23) Andy Johnson              11 19:24.0
  7   ( 29) Alex O'Brien              12 19:37.1
  
  3.    77  Edgewood                              (19:09.0  95:45.0 0:34.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Menatu Maaneb De Macedo   11 18:48.7
  2     10  Tommy Crooks              10 18:52.7
  3     18  David Kimbel              09 19:18.9
  4     19  Hunter Dunn               10 19:21.6
  5     21  Kevin Fitzpatrick         12 19:23.1
  6   ( 28) Cole Macauley             11 19:37.0
  7   ( 35) Paul Fitchen              09 20:10.2
  
  4.   108  Oregon                                (19:24.4  97:01.9 1:38.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Nate Beauchaine           12 18:42.2
  2      7  Sean Bychowski            09 18:47.8
  3     24  Jackson Pfeffer           11 19:30.7
  4     31  Will Oelke                09 19:40.5
  5     40  Charles Donovan           11 20:20.7
  6   ( 45) Dalton Foor               12 20:24.7
  7   ( 46) Tait Baldus               10 20:25.1
  
  5.   115  Monona Grove                          (19:30.3  97:31.3 1:28.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Alex Krause               10 18:48.4
  2     17  Charlie Binzley           09 19:16.8
  3     26  River Liston              11 19:32.6
  4     27  Riley Hoey                11 19:36.6
  5     37  Garret Huibregtse         12 20:16.9
  6   ( 43) Bryce Brennan             11 20:21.9
  7   ( 44) Soren Davick              10 20:22.1
  
  6.   162  Fort Atkinson                         (19:56.5  99:42.1 0:47.6)
====================================================
  1     25  Braeden Calvillo          09 19:31.9
  2     30  Sebastian Mitchell        10 19:38.6
  3     32  Owen Yin                  09 20:01.3
  4     36  Cole Hebbe                12 20:10.8
  5     39  Eduardo Antunez           12 20:19.5
  6   ( 48) Walter Moran              11 20:38.2
  7   ( 49) Ben Dresdow               10 20:41.8
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   166  Milton                                (20:02.5  100:12.3 0:58.8)
====================================================
  1     20  Jack Barrette             10 19:22.7
  2     33  Nico Pusateri             11 20:03.0
  3     34  Brendon Harbrecht         09 20:07.4
  4     38  Kyle Wecker               09 20:17.7
  5     41  Jack Nathan               10 20:21.5
  6   ( 42) Andrew Davis              11 20:21.7
  7   ( 47) Mason Lebakken            09 20:35.3


